2G|

7‘|m4 S0— e _—— 38

87

i W

10.3

E

>

5V—-1600

S50HP  326TC

! ?Dzw

NOTES:
SHAFT SPEED AT 60 HERTZ
IS 1,122 RPM

LET CHANGE.
[DELETED:TEM#24, HOSE, PARTF |
A [667350(SUPPLIED BY BESTWAV)|'*®| “Ic

30 [ 371458 | 1 | UPPER BEARING PLATE
29|S02538 | 1 | LOCKWASHER 5/8" SS
28| S01658 | 4 | LOCKWASHER 3/8" SS
27($11636 | 4 | SCREW HHD 3/8-16 X 1-3/4" SS
26| 271438 | 2 | COVER, END
25517028 | 2 | PIN, SPRING 3/8 X 1-1/4" LG
24
23| 646081 1 [ SWITCH, LIMIT
22157015 | 1 | NAMEPLATE
21
20| 466556 | 1 | GUARD, OUTPUT SHAFT
19 | 272884 | 2 | COVER, TOP
18| 447957 [ 1 | TANK HOLDER
17 | 466652 | 1 | TACHOMETER ASSEMBLY
16 | B18AOU | 1 | IMPELLER, 18" U-DRILL
15| S02653 [ 1 | SCREW HHD 5/8-11 X 2-1/4" SS
14| 368074 | 1 | SHAFT, OUTPUT
13| 373079 | 1 | BELT TENSIONING V-38
12| 372890 ( 2 | RUNNER ASSEMBLY
11373143 | 1 | MOTOR SLIDE ASSEMBLY
10 | 472868 | 1 | BRIDGE ASSEMBLY V—38
9 | 466479 1 | LIFT ASSEMBLY
8 | P10AOU | 2 | IMPELLER PLATES, U-DRILL
7 | 659148 | 2 | BEARINGS, OUTPUT SHAFT
6 | 652171 4 | BELT 5V-1600
5 | 620286 | 1 [ HUB E-2.9375 QD
4 | 640520 | 1 | SHEAVE 5V—4GR—16 QD
3 | S02665| 1 | HUB E—2.125 QD
2 | 635980 | 1 | SHEAVE 5V—4GR-10.3 QD
1 |670886| 1 | MOTOR 230/460V, 1800, XPFC
h PART NO REQ'D DESCRIPTION.
A\ MorehouseCowles
Sieidihg of oo o
1600 W.. CA. 92833
Sumieer CUSTOMERS NAME
DISSOLVER V-38-50
s 771427 [s08 XXXXX_[pss we
“;MIMAOS _q 5, m.nq_ 471427 _>




